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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 17 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
20.02.2010 - 18:37 Rezultati
HN 23.99 LENĐER Ivan SRB 15.02.2009
MNE Otvoreno 22.75 JAUKOVIC Matija
MNE - 12 33.52 JAUKOVIC Matija
MNE - 14 28.28 MIHAJLOVIC D.
MNE - 16 27.29 MIHAJLOVIC D.
MNE - 18 26.75 JAUKOVIC Matija
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16 godina i mlađi

1. VUKIĆ Mihael 94 Hrvatska 24.91 766
2. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 27.32 580
3. SALMA Danijel 95 Proleter, ZR 28.93 489
4. RADMANOVIC Janko 94 Beograd, BG 29.02 484
5. NISTER DANIJEL 94 Proleter, ZR 30.01 438
6. LAZIC Marko 96 Beograd, BG 30.33 424
7. ČAMPARA Kenan 95 GKVS SA,SA 30.49 418
8. QYQJA Ajdi 95 TDS, TI 30.94 400
9. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TR 31.58 376

10. HAJREDINI Fisnik 95 Scan-Color, PR 32.38 349
11. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TR 32.74 337
12. HOXHA Jurgen 96 Teuta-Dures 33.30 321
13. KOVACEVIC Filip 94 Swim Star 2000, BG 33.79 307
14. ZHUPAJ Enea 97 Teuta-Dures 33.98 302
15. TAHIROVIĆ Tarik 96 GKVS SA,SA 34.49 289
16. HOXHA Amarildo 94 Lori 2006 34.56 287
17. BABIĆ Omar 96 GKVS SA,SA 34.81 281
18. MARIĆ Adis 95 Velež, MO 34.85 280
19. ĆIRIĆ Armin 95 GKVS SA,SA 34.91 278
20. DELLI Klevis 95 Tirana CS, TI 35.02 276
21. ALEKSI Franc 98 Tirana CS, TI 35.36 268
22. HUMO Nedim 95 Velež, MO 36.81 237
23. MAHMUTI Binald 99 Tirana CS, TI 39.75 188
24. HUTA Klesti 97 Tirana CS, TI 42.86 150
25. VIDAČIĆ Vladimir 97 Leotar, TR 43.53 144
26. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 Tirana CS, TI 46.53 117
27. BLAGOJEVIĆ Igor 00 Jadran, HN 1:03.33 47

Otvoreno

1. VUKIĆ Mihael 94 Hrvatska 24.91 766
2. MELNIKOV Vitaly 90 VVK Moskva 25.64 702
3. BILIĆ Ivan 90 Jug, DU 26.20 658
4. ALIĆ Zlatko 92 Bosna, SA 26.26 654
5. UDICKI Bojan 93 Kikinda, KI 26.90 608
6. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 27.32 580
7. MOROTVANSKI Danijel 92 Kikinda, KI 27.51 569
8. PASKAS Vladislav 92 Serbia 27.54 567
9. DUDIĆ Arnel 91 Zenica, ZE 27.79 552

10. HODŽIĆ Haris 92 Bosna, SA 28.06 536
11. HYKA Gezim 93 Lori 2006 28.20 528
12. ZHAVELI Lum 90 Step, PR 28.50 511
13. SALMA Danijel 95 Proleter, ZR 28.93 489
14. RADMANOVIC Janko 94 Beograd, BG 29.02 484
15. VUKIĆEVIĆ Nemanja 91 Jadran, HN 29.39 466
16. KOMAZEC Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000, BG 29.99 439
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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 17, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. NISTER DANIJEL 94 Proleter, ZR 30.01 438
18. LAZIC Marko 96 Beograd, BG 30.33 424
19. ČAMPARA Kenan 95 GKVS SA,SA 30.49 418
20. ŽIVANIĆ Jovan 92 Leotar, TR 30.87 402
21. QYQJA Ajdi 95 TDS, TI 30.94 400
22. LLALLOSHI Drin 91 Priština, PR 31.15 392
23. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TR 31.58 376
24. BERBERI Elio 91 Lori 2006 31.80 368
25. MARA Anoli 92 Tirana CS, TI 32.06 359
26. HAJREDINI Fisnik 95 Scan-Color, PR 32.38 349
27. RADINOVIC Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000, BG 32.56 343
28. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TR 32.74 337
29. HOXHA Jurgen 96 Teuta-Dures 33.30 321
30. MALAJ Sidrid 93 Tirana CS, TI 33.69 310
31. VAVIĆ Mihajlo 91 Jadran, HN 33.72 309
32. KOVACEVIC Filip 94 Swim Star 2000, BG 33.79 307
33. ZHUPAJ Enea 97 Teuta-Dures 33.98 302
34. HUTA Sendi 93 Tirana CS, TI 34.24 295
35. TAHIROVIĆ Tarik 96 GKVS SA,SA 34.49 289
36. HOXHA Amarildo 94 Lori 2006 34.56 287
37. BABIĆ Omar 96 GKVS SA,SA 34.81 281
38. MARIĆ Adis 95 Velež, MO 34.85 280
39. ĆIRIĆ Armin 95 GKVS SA,SA 34.91 278
40. DELLI Klevis 95 Tirana CS, TI 35.02 276
41. ALEKSI Franc 98 Tirana CS, TI 35.36 268
42. HUMO Nedim 95 Velež, MO 36.81 237
43. MAHMUTI Binald 99 Tirana CS, TI 39.75 188
44. HUTA Klesti 97 Tirana CS, TI 42.86 150
45. VIDAČIĆ Vladimir 97 Leotar, TR 43.53 144
46. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 Tirana CS, TI 46.53 117
47. BLAGOJEVIĆ Igor 00 Jadran, HN 1:03.33 47

DISK MANDIĆ Deni 92 Velež, MO 35.63
3 - Pogrešan okret
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